
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
7 

222 
44 

329 
51 
28 

126 
43 
99 

155 
69 
17 
55 

512 

Name 
Valentino Dematte 

Enzo Dematte 

Erick Adib 

Edu Moura 

Arilton Piloto do zero 

Roan Lima Della 

Lucas Araneo 

Antony Mendes 

Willian Santos 

Fabiano Paiva 

Hebert Junior 

Ayres Filho 

Fabinho da Hornet 

Ricardo de Camargo 

Equipe 
TEAM RACING 22 

TEAM RACING 22 

TEAM RACING 22 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

TEAM BRASIL 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

TRALDI RACING 

F. MARQUES 

RACER X 

TEAM RACING 22 

CAXA PINTURAS 

F.Marques 

MÁGICO RACING 

TEAM BRASIL 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

MASTER 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

300cc 

MASTER 

MASTER 

300cc 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:53.613 

1:53.803 

1:54.279 

1:57.141 

1:57.377 

1:57.903 

1:58.260 

1:58.639 

1:58.649 

1:59.245 

2:00.230 

2:01.053 

2:02.718 

2:03.075 

Diff 

0.190 

0.666 

3.528 

3.764 

4.290 

4.647 

5.026 

5.036 

5.632 

6.617 

7.440 

9.105 

9.462 

Gap 

0.190 

0.476 

2.862 

0.236 

0.526 

0.357 

0.379 

0.010 

0.596 

0.985 

0.823 

1.665 

0.357 

In Session 
Super Pole - SuperSport 400cc 

Super Pole - SuperSport 400cc 

Super Pole - SuperSport 400cc 

Super Pole - SuperSport 400cc 

Super Pole - SuperSport 400cc 

Super Pole - SuperSport 400cc 

Super Pole - SuperSport 400cc 

Super Pole - SuperSport 400cc 

Super Pole - SuperSport 400cc 

Super Pole - SuperSport 400cc 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
SuperSport 400 

Classificatório Final 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 


